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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 6th October 2018

Senior Men & Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 E Hoskerthornhill Aldershot A 13:58
2 Stevie Stockton LeedsCity A 14:17
3 Saron Haileselase BelgraveH A 14:39
4 Holly Archer Cambridge A 14:41
5 Nicole Taylor Tonbridge A 14:44
6 Rachel Robinson MarshallM 14:50
7 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham A 14:55
8 Emily Moyes WestSuffo A 14:56
9 Rachael Burns Liverpool A 15:01
10 Julia Cooke Birchfiel A 15:04
11 Alison Lundy Blackburn A 15:07
12 Zoe Wassell Stroud&Di A 15:09
13 Molly Browne Birmingha 15:16
14 Niamh Brown Aldershot B 15:18
15 Marta Bagnati Serpentin 15:24
16 Sarah Lowery Rotherham B 15:25
17 Katie Ingle RoyalSutt A 15:27
18 Swann Phelippeau HerneHill 15:28
19 Jennifer Walsh Wakefield 15:36
20 HilaryMott Cheltenha 15:42
21 Isobel Parryjones SwanseaHa 15:43
22 Jessica Leane EalingSou 15:44
23 Heather Sellars LeedsCity B 15:45
24 Olivia Stones LeighHarr A 15:46
25 Emma Burgess HighgateH 15:46
26 Sarah Kingston Southampt 15:47
27 E Renondeau ValeRoyal A 15:48
28 Alexandra Barbour WindsorSl A 15:49
29 R Twardochleb Newcastle 15:50
30 Veleska Wills DerbyAC A 15:51
31 Helen Berry Holmfirth 15:52
32 Emma Bond Rugby&Nor A 15:54
33 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi 15:55
34 Vicki Cronin TraffordA A 15:57
35 Mel Newbery Bristol&W A 15:58
36 Laura Kaye LincolnWe A 16:00
37 Elsie Butler Charnwood 16:06
38 Victoria Walker Shaftesbu A 16:13
39 Ellen Harrison Bristol&W B 16:14
40 *Not Declared* CityOfNorB 16:15
41 Madeleine Tomes NottsAc B 16:16
42 Alison Dargie TyneBridg 16:18

43 Alice Wood Tonbridge B 16:19
44 *Not Declared* Rugby&Nor C 16:19
45 *Not Declared* StMary’sC 16:20
46 Estelle Damant RanelaghH 16:24
47 Jessica Cook Liverpool B 16:28
48 Fiona Hughes Cambridge B 16:32
49 Katie Lord NottsAc A 16:51
50 Gracie Hufton MorpethHa 16:59
51 Sally Ratcliffe Aldershot C 17:01
52 Millie Smith Blackheat A 17:07
53 Lottie Siddle AbingdonA 17:08
54 Amicia Lee LeedsCity C 17:12
55 Emma Finney SaleHarri 17:13
56 Julie Cook SalfordHa A 17:15
57 Sarah Ward Harboroug 17:16
58 Myshola Kirkham CoventryG 17:19
59 Sophie Smith ValeRoyal B 17:22
60 Isabel Bradley KentAc 17:30
61 Rebecca Miller DerbyAC B 17:39
62 Josephine Rhodes BelgraveH B 17:44
63 Lauren Nichols Bedford&C 17:47
64 Gail Colville BarnsleyA 17:53
65 Monica Baptista Bournvill A 17:54
66 Jenny Reed Rotherham C 17:59
67 E Pennington NottsAc C 18:12
68 Zoe Shepherd Rugby&Nor B 18:14
69 Jayne Lynas HeanorRC A 18:16
70 Joanna Parr Stroud&Di B 18:18
71 Siobhan Tarbuck ValeRoyal C 18:36
72 Lorraine Pang ChorltonR A 18:40
73 Georgina Mitchell Birchfiel C 18:48
74 Sara Hewison Bournvill B 18:54
75 Penelope Barber TiptonHar A 19:07
76 Kayla Michel Shaftesbu B 19:26
77 Elaine Wilkins HeanorRC B 19:47
78 Lindsay Davies Blackburn B 19:52
79 Ruth Ollerenshaw SalfordHa B 20:05
80 Hannah Ahle ChorltonR B 20:19
81 Rachel Thebridge RoyalSutt B 20:45
82 Suz West Bournvill C 20:55
83 Sue Exon TraffordA B 22:24
84 Susie Mcmanus Birchfiel B 33:15
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 6th October 2018

Senior Men & Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lucy Crookes LeedsCity A 14:45 29:02 + 1
2 Laura Gent Aldershot A 15:07 29:05 - 1
3 Phoebe Barker Tonbridge A 15:11 29:55 + 2
4 Lauren Howarth LeighHarr A 14:12 29:58 + 20
5 Sophie Cowper Rotherham A 15:14 30:09 + 2
6 Zoe Macdonald Cambridge A 15:37 30:18 - 2
7 Lori Handbury Rotherham B 15:14 30:39 + 9
8 Samantha Amend BelgraveH A 16:14 30:53 - 5
9 Alex O’brien Liverpool A 16:02 31:03 0
10 Kate Roberts SwanseaHa 15:25 31:08 + 11
11 Rachel Longstaff Cheltenha 15:27 31:09 + 9
12 Yasmin Goater HighgateH 15:24 31:10 + 13
13 BryonyProctor Aldershot B 15:55 31:13 + 1
14 KateMaltby Bristol&W A 15:20 31:18 + 21
15 Carli Baldwin Birchfiel A 16:16 31:20 - 5
16 Ella Newton HerneHill 16:00 31:28 + 2
17 Katie Buckingham Blackburn A 16:42 31:49 - 6
18 Laura Wilkinson LincolnWe A 15:49 31:49 + 18
19 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth 16:00 31:52 + 12
20 Susan Partridge LeedsCity B 16:11 31:56 + 3
21 Natasha Sheel Serpentin 16:32 31:56 - 6
22 AnnieByrne Birmingha 16:47 32:03 - 9
23 Beth Donnelly TraffordA A 16:07 32:04 + 11
24 Jane Wassell Stroud&Di A 16:59 32:08 - 12
25 *Not Declared* StMary’sC 15:49 32:09 + 20
26 KerryMarchant Newcastle 16:20 32:10 + 3
27 Megan Newton WestSuffo A 17:22 32:18 - 19
28 Bethan Hudson DerbyAC A 16:29 32:20 + 2
29 Hannah Novakovic WindsorSl A 16:33 32:22 - 1
30 Chloe Broad ValeRoyal A 16:36 32:24 - 3
31 Nicci Blandford Southampt 16:58 32:45 - 5
32 Eleanor Here Charnwood 16:43 32:49 + 5
33 Julia Jagger Hallamshi 16:58 32:53 0
34 Gabriella Kyriacou Shaftesbu A 16:46 32:59 + 4
35 Sarah Gerrie EalingSou 17:21 33:05 - 13
36 Nicola Sykes Bournvill A 15:13 33:07 + 29
37 Hannah Robinson NottsAc A 16:22 33:13 + 12
38 Charis Taylor Cambridge B 16:42 33:14 + 10
39 Alice Ritchie MarshallM 18:26 33:16 - 33
40 Louise Lennox TyneBridg 17:10 33:28 + 2
41 Niamh Reidsmith Aldershot C 16:29 33:30 + 10
42 Ellen Humpherston RoyalSutt A 18:04 33:31 - 25
43 Laura Blazey RanelaghH 17:12 33:36 + 3
44 Julia Belyavin Bristol&W B 17:28 33:42 - 5
45 Alexa Parker KentAc 16:24 33:54 + 15

46 Catherine Hooper SalfordHa A 16:42 33:57 + 10
47 Chloe Ridewood AbingdonA 16:57 34:05 + 6
48 Katieellen French BelgraveH B 16:34 34:18 + 14
49 Millie Raine Liverpool B 17:51 34:19 - 2
50 Sarah Costin NottsAc B 18:04 34:20 - 9
51 *Not Declared* CityOfNorB 18:18 34:33 - 11
52 K Brough ValeRoyal B 17:12 34:34 + 7
53 L Pitcairnknowles Tonbridge B 18:42 35:01 - 10
54 Louise Insley DerbyAC B 17:24 35:03 + 7
55 Angela Copson Rugby&Nor A 19:12 35:06 - 23
56 Alicia Roberts CoventryG 18:00 35:19 + 2
57 Jenny Tomei Blackheat A 18:17 35:24 - 5
58 Kerry Storrar BarnsleyA 17:42 35:35 + 6
59 Karen Brooks Harboroug 18:22 35:38 - 2
60 Claire Calverly MorpethHa 19:02 36:01 - 10
61 Sophie Bruce Stroud&Di B 17:53 36:11 + 9
62 Anna Vinnicombe Bedford&C 18:26 36:13 + 1
63 Danielle Smith HeanorRC A 18:35 36:51 + 6
64 Rae Nicholls Birchfiel C 18:16 37:04 + 9
65 Helen Smith ValeRoyal C 18:38 37:14 + 6
66 Sarah Goulden SaleHarri 20:03 37:16 - 11
67 Rheaellen Cooper Rugby&Nor B 19:03 37:17 + 1
68 Jude Bek ChorltonR A 18:45 37:25 + 4
69 Lorna Alani Bournvill B 18:44 37:38 + 5
70 Kirsty Bradshaw NottsAc C 19:30 37:42 - 3
71 Linsey Swinburne TiptonHar A 21:25 40:32 + 4
72 Georgia Delaney RoyalSutt B 19:58 40:43 + 9
73 Melanie Williamson ChorltonR B 21:19 41:38 + 7
74 Emma Whigham Bournvill C 20:44 41:39 + 8
75 Rita Fisher HeanorRC B 21:54 41:41 + 2
76 Bethan Hinett Birchfiel B 18:37 51:52 + 8
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Lauren Howarth LeighHarr A 14:12
2 Lucy Crookes LeedsCity A 14:45
3 Laura Gent Aldershot A 15:07
4 Phoebe Barker Tonbridge A 15:11
5 Nicola Sykes Bournvill A 15:13
6 Lori Handbury Rotherham B 15:14
7 Sophie Cowper Rotherham A 15:14
8 Kate Maltby Bristol&W A 15:20
9 Yasmin Goater HighgateH 15:24
10 Kate Roberts SwanseaHa 15:25
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 6th October 2018

Senior Men & Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Amy Griffiths Aldershot A 14:38 43:43 + 1
2 Georgia Malir LeedsCity A 15:31 44:33 - 1
3 Hayley Carruthers Rotherham A 14:49 44:58 + 2
4 Elle Baker Tonbridge A 15:11 45:06 - 1
5 Abigail Howarth LeighHarr A 15:27 45:25 - 1
6 Hannah Viner HighgateH 15:00 46:10 + 6
7 Stephanie Burns Rotherham B 15:49 46:28 0
8 Sian Edwards SwanseaHa 15:24 46:32 + 2
9 Jane Vongvorachoti BelgraveH A 15:43 46:36 - 1
10 Rebecca Frake Cambridge A 16:23 46:41 - 4
11 Natalie Griffiths Bristol&W A 15:36 46:54 + 3
12 Hannah Delaney Liverpool A 16:02 47:05 - 3
13 Zoe Tompkins HerneHill 16:12 47:40 + 3
14 Rochelle Harrison LincolnWe A 15:53 47:42 + 4
15 Katriona Brown Aldershot B 16:39 47:52 - 2
16 Charlotte Wills LeedsCity B 15:57 47:53 + 4
17 KarysAmory Birchfiel A 16:38 47:58 - 2
18 Jasmine Cooper DerbyAC A 15:48 48:08 + 10
19 Helen Gray Serpentin 16:21 48:17 + 2
20 Laurarose Smith Cheltenha 17:10 48:19 - 9
21 *Not Declared* StMary’sC 16:13 48:22 + 4
22 Lillian Hawkins Southampt 15:51 48:36 + 9
23 Andrea Hilldrup ValeRoyal A 16:20 48:44 + 7
24 Victoria Mousley Blackburn A 16:56 48:45 - 7
25 Amy Neill Newcastle 16:38 48:48 + 1
26 Joanne Fifield Stroud&Di A 17:20 49:28 - 2
27 Sarah Mackness NottsAc A 16:25 49:38 + 10
28 Claire Leaver Holmfirth 18:00 49:52 - 9
29 Melanie Wood MarshallM 16:42 49:58 + 10
30 Rachel Farquhar Birmingha 17:59 50:02 - 8
31 Rosie Hattersley Bristol&W B 16:27 50:09 + 13
32 Kathryn Stevenson TyneBridg 16:42 50:10 + 8
33 Emma Stevens Aldershot C 16:56 50:26 + 8
34 Natalie Egginton Charnwood 17:55 50:44 - 2
35 Rebecca Mason SalfordHa A 16:51 50:48 + 11
36 *Not Declared* CityOfNorB 16:25 50:58 + 15
37 Kate Mcbrien RoyalSutt A 17:38 51:09 + 5
38 Sarah Butler Shaftesbu A 18:15 51:14 - 4
39 Fanny Vein RanelaghH 17:39 51:15 + 4
40 Lexie Wilson Hallamshi 18:38 51:31 - 7
41 Louise Mangan TraffordA A 19:30 51:34 - 18
42 Hannah Hall Cambridge B 18:21 51:35 - 4
43 Georgina Wiley KentAc 17:44 51:38 + 2

44 Elizabeth Egan Liverpool B 17:28 51:47 + 5
45 Louise Read NottsAc B 17:32 51:52 + 5
46 Laura Gale Bournvill A 18:50 51:57 - 10
47 KatelynMooney ValeRoyal B 17:25 51:59 + 5
48 J Levertaviciute BelgraveH B 18:02 52:20 0
49 Katharine Harris AbingdonA 18:33 52:38 - 2
50 Jane Bradshaw Blackheat A 17:34 52:58 + 7
51 Lorna Macdonald MorpethHa 17:08 53:09 + 9
52 Cameron Thomas EalingSou 20:15 53:20 - 17
53 Heidi North Stroud&Di B 17:13 53:24 + 8
54 Tilly Lea Rugby&Nor A 18:23 53:29 + 1
55 Annabel Carter Tonbridge B 18:39 53:40 - 2
56 Josie Smith Bedford&C 17:29 53:42 + 6
57 Zara Hydepeters CoventryG 19:00 54:19 - 1
58 Jenny Wakeman BarnsleyA 18:45 54:20 0
59 Elizabeth Watters Birchfiel C 17:34 54:38 + 5
60 Hazel O’connel Harboroug 19:18 54:56 - 1
61 Sarah Renshaw ChorltonR A 17:59 55:24 + 7
62 Kelsey Moloney HeanorRC A 18:35 55:26 + 1
63 Lisa Meadows ValeRoyal C 19:04 56:18 + 2
64 Becca Peach NottsAc C 18:38 56:20 + 6
65 Julia Reynolds SaleHarri 19:14 56:30 + 1
66 Rhian Littlewood Bournvill B 19:17 56:55 + 3
67 Catherine Williams Rugby&Nor B 19:55 57:12 0
68 Bethany Walker TiptonHar A 16:45 57:17 + 3
69 Megan Evans RoyalSutt B 20:16 1:00:59 + 3
70 Jo Green Bournvill C 20:17 1:01:56 + 4
71 Alice Doherty ChorltonR B 21:04 1:02:42 + 2
72 Joanne Potter HeanorRC B 21:55 1:03:36 + 3
73 Caitlin Mcmorrow Birchfiel B 18:49 1:10:41 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Amy Griffiths Aldershot A 14:38
2 Hayley Carruthers Rotherham A 14:49
3 Hannah Viner HighgateH 15:00
4 Elle Baker Tonbridge A 15:11
5 Sian Edwards SwanseaHa 15:24
6 Abigail Howarth LeighHarr A 15:27
7 Georgia Malir LeedsCity A 15:31
8 Natalie Griffiths Bristol&W A 15:36
9 Jane Vongvorachoti BelgraveH A 15:43
10 Jasmine Cooper DerbyAC A 15:48
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 6th October 2018

Senior Men & Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 4 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Louise Small Aldershot A 14:13 57:56 0
2 Claire Duck LeedsCity A 14:56 59:29 0
3 Ashley Gibson Tonbridge A 14:50 59:56 + 1
4 Nicola Devine Rotherham A 15:28 1:00:26 - 1
5 Laura Riches LeighHarr A 15:30 1:00:55 0
6 Verity Ockenden SwanseaHa 14:46 1:01:18 + 2
7 Sophie Harris BelgraveH A 14:45 1:01:21 + 2
8 Eleonor Davis Bristol&W A 14:30 1:01:24 + 3
9 Hannah Holmes Rotherham B 15:35 1:02:03 - 2
10 KellyGrant Cambridge A 16:07 1:02:48 0
11 Jessica Judd Blackburn A 14:07 1:02:52 + 13
12 Kani Hinshelwood HighgateH 16:51 1:03:01 - 6
13 Steph Mccall HerneHill 15:28 1:03:08 0
14 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 16:17 1:03:22 - 2
15 Chloe Richardson Birchfiel A 15:47 1:03:45 + 2
16 Georgia Ball LincolnWe A 16:29 1:04:11 - 2
17 Leila Armoush LeedsCity B 16:29 1:04:22 - 1
18 Anna Weston Aldershot B 16:31 1:04:23 - 3
19 Naomi Eaton Cheltenha 16:24 1:04:43 + 1
20 Sarah Murphy ValeRoyal A 15:59 1:04:43 + 3
21 Kelly Hewitson Southampt 16:11 1:04:47 + 1
22 Chrisse Dover DerbyAC A 16:45 1:04:53 - 4
23 Sarah Pemberton Serpentin 16:47 1:05:04 - 4
24 *Not Declared* CityOfNorB 14:37 1:05:35 + 12
25 I Talbotprice Bristol&W B 16:33 1:06:42 + 6
26 Lucy Baker Stroud&Di A 17:20 1:06:48 0
27 Alexandra Oakley Newcastle 18:12 1:07:00 - 2
28 Catherine Charlton NottsAc A 17:24 1:07:02 - 1
29 Mairi Clancy TyneBridg 17:12 1:07:22 + 3
30 Liz Woodfield Holmfirth 18:07 1:07:59 - 2
31 Natasha Baker MarshallM 18:09 1:08:07 - 2
32 Becki Robinson SalfordHa A 17:31 1:08:19 + 3
33 Sarah Hanley KentAc 16:48 1:08:26 + 10
34 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshi 17:08 1:08:39 + 6
35 Cordelia Parker AbingdonA 16:07 1:08:45 + 14
36 Noora Ronkainen Liverpool B 17:03 1:08:50 + 8
37 Elana Dimmer Shaftesbu A 17:46 1:09:00 + 1
38 Alice Littler RanelaghH 18:04 1:09:19 + 1
39 Jenni Lloyd RoyalSutt A 18:12 1:09:21 - 2
40 Jess Bond Bournvill A 17:26 1:09:23 + 6

41 Hope Bretscher Cambridge B 18:05 1:09:40 + 1
42 Rachelle Falloon MorpethHa 16:42 1:09:51 + 9
43 Joanne Spencer NottsAc B 17:59 1:09:51 + 2
44 Lizzie Goldiescot BelgraveH B 18:01 1:10:21 + 4
45 Catherine Tinker Charnwood 19:52 1:10:36 - 11
46 Emmalouise Pyatt ValeRoyal B 18:51 1:10:50 + 1
47 Katherine Mertens EalingSou 17:49 1:11:09 + 5
48 Isobel Davis CoventryG 17:05 1:11:24 + 9
49 C Mcnicholl Birmingha 21:42 1:11:44 - 19
50 Joanne Lott TraffordA A 20:22 1:11:56 - 9
51 Samantha Crowe HeanorRC A 16:42 1:12:08 + 11
52 Devon Phipps Stroud&Di B 18:56 1:12:20 + 1
53 Tamara Hardman Rugby&Nor A 18:53 1:12:22 + 1
54 Rachel Fagg Tonbridge B 18:54 1:12:34 + 1
55 r Jansenvan Birchfiel C 18:25 1:13:03 + 4
56 Andreja Zevnik ChorltonR A 18:09 1:13:33 + 5
57 Jacquie Hanmer Harboroug 19:38 1:14:34 + 3
58 Amy Hadley TiptonHar A 17:59 1:15:16 + 10
59 E Coombes(keech) Bedford&C 21:59 1:15:41 - 3
60 Debbie Broad ValeRoyal C 19:36 1:15:54 + 3
61 Heather Tyrie Bournvill B 19:06 1:16:01 + 5
62 Olivia Sheehan Rugby&Nor B 19:08 1:16:20 + 5
63 Lynda Rowlinson SaleHarri 21:39 1:18:09 + 2
64 Jude Glynn Bournvill C 20:33 1:22:29 + 6
65 Helen Elsoueidi RoyalSutt B 21:53 1:22:52 + 4
66 Victoria Thompson ChorltonR B 20:55 1:23:37 + 5
67 Kirsty Hessey HeanorRC B 22:26 1:26:02 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 4:
1 Jessica Judd Blackburn A 14:07
2 Louise Small Aldershot A 14:13
3 Eleonor Davis Bristol&W A 14:30
4 *Not Declared* CityOfNor B 14:37
5 Sophie Harris BelgraveH A 14:45
6 Verity Ockenden SwanseaHa 14:46
7 Ashley Gibson Tonbridge A 14:50
8 Claire Duck LeedsCity A 14:56
9 Steph Mccall HerneHill 15:28
10 Nicola Devine Rotherham A 15:28
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Senior Women — Team Results — Provisional

1 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 57:56
1 EHoskerthornhill (1) 13:58 2 Laura Gent (2) 15:07
3 Amy Griffiths (1) 14:38 4 LouiseSmall (1) 14:13

2 Leeds City AC ‘A’ 59:29
1 Stevie Stockton (2) 14:17 2 Lucy Crookes (1) 14:45
3 GeorgiaMalir (2) 15:31 4 ClaireDuck (2) 14:56

3 Tonbridge AC ‘A’ 59:56
1 NicoleTaylor (5) 14:44 2 Phoebe Barker (3) 15:11
3 ElleBaker (4) 15:11 4 Ashley Gibson (3) 14:50

4 Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:00:26
1 Natasha Hatswell (7) 14:55 2 Sophie Cowper (5) 15:14
3 Hayley Carruthers (3) 14:49 4 NicolaDevine (4) 15:28

5 Leigh Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:00:55
1 Olivia Stones (24) 15:46 2 Lauren Howarth (4) 14:12
3 Abigail Howarth (5) 15:27 4 Laura Riches (5) 15:30

6 Swansea Harriers 1:01:18
1 Isobel Parryjones (21) 15:43 2 Kate Roberts (10) 15:25
3 Sian Edwards (8) 15:24 4 Verity Ockenden (6) 14:46

7 Belgrave Harriers ‘A’ 1:01:21
1 Saron Haileselase (3) 14:39 2 Samantha Amend (8) 16:14
3 Jane Vongvorachoti (9) 15:43 4 Sophie Harris (7) 14:45

8 Bristol & West AC ‘A’ 1:01:24
1 Mel Newbery (35) 15:58 2 Kate Maltby (14) 15:20
3 Natalie Griffiths (11) 15:36 4 EleonorDavis (8) 14:30

9 Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘B’ 1:02:03
1 Sarah Lowery (16) 15:25 2 Lori Handbury (7) 15:14
3 Stephanie Burns (7) 15:49 4 HannahHolmes (9) 15:35

10 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘A’ 1:02:48
1 Holly Archer (4) 14:41 2 Zoe Macdonald (6) 15:37
3 Rebecca Frake (10) 16:23 4 Kelly Grant (10) 16:07

11 Blackburn Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:02:52
1 Alison Lundy (11) 15:07 2 KatieBuckingham (17) 16:42
3 Victoria Mousley (24) 16:56 4 Jessica Judd (11) 14:07

12 Highgate Harriers 1:03:01
1 EmmaBurgess (25) 15:46 2 Yasmin Goater (12) 15:24
3 Hannah Viner (6) 15:00 4 Kani Hinshelwood (12) 16:51

13 Herne Hill Harriers 1:03:08
1 Swann Phelippeau (18) 15:28 2 Ella Newton (16) 16:00
3 Zoe Tompkins (13) 16:12 4 Steph Mccall (13) 15:28

14 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:03:22
1 Rachael Burns (9) 15:01 2 Alex O’brien (9) 16:02
3 Hannah Delaney (12) 16:02 4 Faye Ireland (14) 16:17

15 Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:03:45
1 JuliaCooke (10) 15:04 2 Carli Baldwin (15) 16:16
3 Karys Amory (17) 16:38 4 Chloe Richardson (15) 15:47

16 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’ 1:04:11
1 Laura Kaye (36) 16:00 2 Laura Wilkinson (18) 15:49
3 Rochelle Harrison (14) 15:53 4 Georgia Ball (16) 16:29

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
17 Leeds City AC ‘B’ 1:04:22

1 Heather Sellars (23) 15:45 2 Susan Partridge (20) 16:11
3 Charlotte Wills (16) 15:57 4 Leila Armoush (17) 16:29

18 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B’ 1:04:23
1 Niamh Brown (14) 15:18 2 Bryony Proctor (13) 15:55
3 Katriona Brown (15) 16:39 4 Anna Weston (18) 16:31

19 Cheltenham & County Harriers 1:04:43
1 HilaryMott (20) 15:42 2 Rachel Longstaff (11) 15:27
3 Laurarose Smith (20) 17:10 4 NaomiEaton (19) 16:24

20 Vale Royal AC ‘A’ 1:04:43
1 ERenondeau (27) 15:48 2 Chloe Broad (30) 16:36
3 Andrea Hilldrup (23) 16:20 4 Sarah Murphy (20) 15:59

21 Southampton AC 1:04:47
1 Sarah Kingston (26) 15:47 2 Nicci Blandford (31) 16:58
3 Lillian Hawkins (22) 15:51 4 Kelly Hewitson (21) 16:11

22 Derby AC ‘A’ 1:04:53
1 Veleska Wills (30) 15:51 2 Bethan Hudson (28) 16:29
3 JasmineCooper (18) 15:48 4 Chrisse Dover (22) 16:45

23 Serpentine RC 1:05:04
1 MartaBagnati (15) 15:24 2 Natasha Sheel (21) 16:32
3 Helen Gray (19) 16:21 4 Sarah Pemberton (23) 16:47

24 City Of Norwich AC ‘B’ 1:05:35
1 Undeclared (40) 16:15 2 Undeclared (51) 18:18
3 Undeclared (36) 16:25 4 Undeclared (24) 14:37

25 Bristol & West AC ‘B’ 1:06:42
1 EllenHarrison (39) 16:14 2 Julia Belyavin (44) 17:28
3 Rosie Hattersley (31) 16:27 4 ITalbotprice (25) 16:33

26 Stroud & District AC ‘A’ 1:06:48
1 Zoe Wassell (12) 15:09 2 Jane Wassell (24) 16:59
3 Joanne Fifield (26) 17:20 4 Lucy Baker (26) 17:20

27 Newcastle Staffs AC 1:07:00
1 R Twardochleb (29) 15:50 2 Kerry Marchant (26) 16:20
3 AmyNeill (25) 16:38 4 Alexandra Oakley (27) 18:12

28 NottsAC ‘A’ 1:07:02
1 Katie Lord (49) 16:51 2 Hannah Robinson (37) 16:22
3 Sarah Mackness (27) 16:25 4 CatherineCharlton (28) 17:24

29 Tyne Bridge Harriers 1:07:22
1 Alison Dargie (42) 16:18 2 Louise Lennox (40) 17:10
3 Kathryn Stevenson (32) 16:42 4 Mairi Clancy (29) 17:12

30 Holmfirth Harriers AC 1:07:59
1 Helen Berry (31) 15:52 2 Ruby Sykes (19) 16:00
3 Claire Leaver (28) 18:00 4 Liz Woodfield (30) 18:07

31 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1:08:07
1 Rachel Robinson (6) 14:50 2 Alice Ritchie (39) 18:26
3 MelanieWood (29) 16:42 4 Natasha Baker (31) 18:09

32 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:08:19
1 JulieCook (56) 17:15 2 Catherine Hooper (46) 16:42
3 Rebecca Mason (35) 16:51 4 Becki Robinson (32) 17:31
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33 Kent AC 1:08:26
1 Isabel Bradley (60) 17:30 2 Alexa Parker (45) 16:24
3 Georgina Wiley (43) 17:44 4 Sarah Hanley (33) 16:48

34 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel 1:08:39
1 SaskiaHuxham (33) 15:55 2 Julia Jagger (33) 16:58
3 Lexie Wilson (40) 18:38 4 Lilly Fletcher (34) 17:08

35 AbingdonAC 1:08:45
1 LottieSiddle (53) 17:08 2 Chloe Ridewood (47) 16:57
3 Katharine Harris (49) 18:33 4 CordeliaParker (35) 16:07

36 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B’ 1:08:50
1 Jessica Cook (47) 16:28 2 MillieRaine (49) 17:51
3 ElizabethEgan (44) 17:28 4 NooraRonkainen (36) 17:03

37 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers ‘A’ 1:09:00
1 Victoria Walker (38) 16:13 2 Gabriella Kyriacou (34) 16:46
3 Sarah Butler (38) 18:15 4 ElanaDimmer (37) 17:46

38 Ranelagh Harriers 1:09:19
1 EstelleDamant (46) 16:24 2 Laura Blazey (43) 17:12
3 Fanny Vein (39) 17:39 4 Alice Littler (38) 18:04

39 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A’ 1:09:21
1 KatieIngle (17) 15:27 2 EllenHumpherston (42) 18:04
3 Kate Mcbrien (37) 17:38 4 Jenni Lloyd (39) 18:12

40 Bournville Harriers ‘A’ 1:09:23
1 Monica Baptista (65) 17:54 2 Nicola Sykes (36) 15:13
3 Laura Gale (46) 18:50 4 Jess Bond (40) 17:26

41 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘B’ 1:09:40
1 Fiona Hughes (48) 16:32 2 Charis Taylor (38) 16:42
3 HannahHall (42) 18:21 4 Hope Bretscher (41) 18:05

42 Morpeth Harriers & AC 1:09:51
1 Gracie Hufton (50) 16:59 2 Claire Calverly (60) 19:02
3 Lorna Macdonald (51) 17:08 4 RachelleFalloon (42) 16:42

43 NottsAC ‘B’ 1:09:51
1 MadeleineTomes (41) 16:16 2 Sarah Costin (50) 18:04
3 Louise Read (45) 17:32 4 Joanne Spencer (43) 17:59

44 Belgrave Harriers ‘B’ 1:10:21
1 Josephine Rhodes (62) 17:44 2 Katieellen French (48) 16:34
3 J Levertaviciute (48) 18:02 4 Lizzie Goldiescot (44) 18:01

45 Charnwood A C 1:10:36
1 ElsieButler (37) 16:06 2 EleanorHere (32) 16:43
3 NatalieEgginton (34) 17:55 4 CatherineTinker (45) 19:52

46 Vale Royal AC ‘B’ 1:10:50
1 SophieSmith (59) 17:22 2 K Brough (52) 17:12
3 Katelyn Mooney (47) 17:25 4 EmmalouisePyatt (46) 18:51

47 Ealing Southall & Middlesex A 1:11:09
1 Jessica Leane (22) 15:44 2 Sarah Gerrie (35) 17:21
3 CameronThomas (52) 20:15 4 Katherine Mertens (47) 17:49

48 Coventry Godiva Harriers 1:11:24
1 Myshola Kirkham (58) 17:19 2 Alicia Roberts (56) 18:00
3 Zara Hydepeters (57) 19:00 4 Isobel Davis (48) 17:05

49 Birmingham Running Athletics 1:11:44
1 Molly Browne (13) 15:16 2 Annie Byrne (22) 16:47
3 Rachel Farquhar (30) 17:59 4 CMcnicholl (49) 21:42

50 TraffordAC ‘A’ 1:11:56
1 Vicki Cronin (34) 15:57 2 BethDonnelly (23) 16:07
3 Louise Mangan (41) 19:30 4 Joanne Lott (50) 20:22

51 Heanor RC ‘A’ 1:12:08
1 Jayne Lynas (69) 18:16 2 DanielleSmith (63) 18:35
3 Kelsey Moloney (62) 18:35 4 Samantha Crowe (51) 16:42

52 Stroud & District AC ‘B’ 1:12:20
1 Joanna Parr (70) 18:18 2 Sophie Bruce (61) 17:53
3 HeidiNorth (53) 17:13 4 Devon Phipps (52) 18:56

53 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘A’ 1:12:22
1 EmmaBond (32) 15:54 2 Angela Copson (55) 19:12
3 TillyLea (54) 18:23 4 TamaraHardman (53) 18:53

54 Tonbridge AC ‘B’ 1:12:34
1 Alice Wood (43) 16:19 2 L Pitcairnknowles (53) 18:42
3 Annabel Carter (55) 18:39 4 RachelFagg (54) 18:54

55 Birchfield Harriers ‘C’ 1:13:03
1 GeorginaMitchell (73) 18:48 2 RaeNicholls (64) 18:16
3 Elizabeth Watters (59) 17:34 4 r Jansenvan (55) 18:25

56 ChorltonRunners ‘A’ 1:13:33
1 Lorraine Pang (72) 18:40 2 JudeBek (68) 18:45
3 Sarah Renshaw (61) 17:59 4 Andreja Zevnik (56) 18:09

57 HarboroughAC 1:14:34
1 Sarah Ward (57) 17:16 2 Karen Brooks (59) 18:22
3 Hazel O’connel (60) 19:18 4 JacquieHanmer (57) 19:38

58 Tipton Harriers ‘A’ 1:15:16
1 Penelope Barber (75) 19:07 2 Linsey Swinburne (71) 21:25
3 Bethany Walker (68) 16:45 4 Amy Hadley (58) 17:59

59 Bedford & County AC 1:15:41
1 Lauren Nichols (63) 17:47 2 Anna Vinnicombe (62) 18:26
3 JosieSmith (56) 17:29 4 E Coombes(keech) (59) 21:59

60 Vale Royal AC ‘C’ 1:15:54
1 Siobhan Tarbuck (71) 18:36 2 HelenSmith (65) 18:38
3 Lisa Meadows (63) 19:04 4 Debbie Broad (60) 19:36

61 Bournville Harriers ‘B’ 1:16:01
1 Sara Hewison (74) 18:54 2 Lorna Alani (69) 18:44
3 Rhian Littlewood (66) 19:17 4 Heather Tyrie (61) 19:06

62 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘B’ 1:16:20
1 Zoe Shepherd (68) 18:14 2 RheaellenCooper (67) 19:03
3 CatherineWilliams (67) 19:55 4 Olivia Sheehan (62) 19:08

63 Sale Harriers Manchester 1:18:09
1 EmmaFinney (55) 17:13 2 Sarah Goulden (66) 20:03
3 Julia Reynolds (65) 19:14 4 Lynda Rowlinson (63) 21:39

64 Bournville Harriers ‘C’ 1:22:29
1 Suz West (82) 20:55 2 EmmaWhigham (74) 20:44
3 Jo Green (70) 20:17 4 Jude Glynn (64) 20:33

65 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B’ 1:22:52
1 Rachel Thebridge (81) 20:45 2 Georgia Delaney (72) 19:58
3 Megan Evans (69) 20:16 4 HelenElsoueidi (65) 21:53

66 ChorltonRunners ‘B’ 1:23:37
1 Hannah Ahle (80) 20:19 2 MelanieWilliamson (73) 21:19
3 Alice Doherty (71) 21:04 4 Victoria Thompson (66) 20:55
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 6th October 2018

67 Heanor RC ‘B’ 1:26:02
1 ElaineWilkins (77) 19:47 2 RitaFisher (75) 21:54
3 JoannePotter (72) 21:55 4 Kirsty Hessey (67) 22:26

Incomplete Teams:
St Mary’S College AC

1 Undeclared (45) 16:20 2 Undeclared (25) 15:49
3 Undeclared (21) 16:13

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C’
1 Sally Ratcliffe (51) 17:01 2 NiamhReidsmith (41) 16:29
3 EmmaStevens (33) 16:56

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’
1 MillieSmith (52) 17:07 2 JennyTomei (57) 18:17
3 Jane Bradshaw (50) 17:34

BarnsleyAC
1 GailColville (64) 17:53 2 Kerry Storrar (58) 17:42
3 JennyWakeman (58) 18:45

NottsAC ‘C’
1 EPennington (67) 18:12 2 Kirsty Bradshaw (70) 19:30
3 Becca Peach (64) 18:38

Birchfield Harriers ‘B’
1 Susie Mcmanus (84) 33:15 2 BethanHinett (76) 18:37
3 Caitlin Mcmorrow (73) 18:49

West Suffolk AC ‘A’
1 EmilyMoyes (8) 14:56 2 Megan Newton (27) 17:22

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslo ‘A’
1 Alexandra Barbour (28) 15:49 2 Hannah Novakovic (29) 16:33

Derby AC ‘B’
1 Rebecca Miller (61) 17:39 2 Louise Insley (54) 17:24

Wakefield District H & AC
1 Jennifer Walsh (19) 15:36

Rugby & Northampton AC ‘C’
1 Undeclared (44) 16:19

Leeds City AC ‘C’
1 Amicia Lee (54) 17:12

Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘C’
1 Jenny Reed (66) 17:59

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers ‘B’
1 Kayla Michel (76) 19:26

Blackburn Harriers & AC ‘B’
1 Lindsay Davies (78) 19:52

Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’
1 Ruth Ollerenshaw (79) 20:05

TraffordAC ‘B’
1 Sue Exon (83) 22:24

Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 E Hoskerthornhill Aldershot A 13:58
2 Jessica Judd Blackburn A 14:07
3 Lauren Howarth LeighHarr A 14:12
4 Louise Small Aldershot A 14:13
5 Stevie Stockton LeedsCity A 14:17
6 Eleonor Davis Bristol&W A 14:30
7 *Not Declared* C 14:37
8 Amy Griffiths Aldershot A 14:38
9 Saron Haileselase BelgraveH A 14:39
10 Holly Archer Cambridge A 14:41


